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Module timetable - PPTH330, PPTH330 P1 (B) Plant Disease Epidem & Bacteriology (Wks 10-17, 19-23 (2021 SEM 1 Returning Students), 2021/02/28 ... 2021/05/30)

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Monday

Wks 10-12
14, 16-17,
19-23,
2021/03/01
... 2021/05/
31

Module:
PPTH330
(PPTH330
P1 (B)
Plant
Disease
Epidem &
Bacteriolog
y) (2008)
Room:
RS310 [22
F
(243|3|310)
(Rabie
Saunders
Building)

Tuesday

Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 10-17, 19-
23 (2021 SEM 1 Returning Students), 2021/03

02 ... 2021/06/01

Module: PPTH330 (PPTH330 P1 (B) Plant

Disease Epidem & Bacteriology) (2008)
Room: LAB: RS 200 Microbiology] [48]
(243]00]|200) (Rabie Saunders Building)
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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Wednesday

Wks 10-17
19-23
(2021 SEM
1 Returning
Students),
2021/03/03
... 2021/06/
02

Module:
PPTH330
(PPTH330
P1 (B)
Plant
Disease
Epidem &
Bacteriolog
y) (2008)
Room:
RS310 [22
F
(243|3|310)
(Rabie
Saunders
Building)
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07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM

Wks 10-17
19-23
(2021 SEM
1 Returning
Students),
2021/03/04
... 2021/06/
03

Module:
PPTH330
(PPTH330
P1 (B)
Plant
Disease
Epidem &
Bacteriolog
y) (2008)
Room:
RS310 [22
F
(243|3|310)
(Rabie
Saunders
Building)

Thursday
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07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM

Wks 10-13
15-17, 19-
23, 2021/
03/05 ...
2021/06/04

Module:
PPTH330
(PPTH330
P1 (B)
Plant
Disease
Epidem &
Bacteriolog
y) (2008)
Room:
RS310 [22
F
(243|3|310)
(Rabie
Saunders
Building)

Friday
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