

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Monday	Wks 10-12 14, 16-17, 19-23, 2021/03/01 2021/05/ 31 Module: PPTH330 (PPTH330 P1 (B) Plant Disease Epidem & Bacteriolog y) (2008) Room: RS310 [22 F] (243 3 310) (Rabie Saunders Building)											
Tuesday								23 (2021 SE 02 2021/0 Module: PP Disease Epi Room: LAB:	2:10PM-05:10 EM 1 Returning 06/01 TH330 (PPTH dem & Bacteri RS 200 Micro) (Rabie Saund	g Students), 2 330 P1 (B) Pl iology) (2008) obiology] [48]	021/03/ ant	



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
>							Wks 10-17, 19-23 (2021 SEM 1 Returning Students), 2021/03/03 2021/06/ 02					
Wednesday							Module: PPTH330 (PPTH330 P1 (B) Plant Disease Epidem & Bacteriolog y) (2008) Room:					
							RS310 [22 F] (243 3 310) (Rabie Saunders Building)					



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
				Wks 10-17, 19-23 (2021 SEM 1 Returning Students), 2021/03/04 2021/06/ 03								
Thursday				Module: PPTH330 (PPTH330 P1 (B) Plant Disease Epidem & Bacteriolog y) (2008) Room: RS310 [22								
				F] (243 3 310) (Rabie Saunders Building)								



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
		Wks 10-13 15-17, 19- 23, 2021/ 03/05 2021/06/04										
Friday		Module: PPTH330 (PPTH330 P1 (B) Plant Disease Epidem & Bacteriolog y) (2008) Room: RS310 [22										
		F] (243 3 310) (Rabie Saunders Building)										